
1150 E 500 S & 518 S Elizabeth St, Salt Lake City, UT 84102

University Barbershop Apartments

O F F E R I N G  B R O C H U R E 5-UNIT  MIXED-USE  OPPORTUNITY  IN
SALT  LAKE  C ITY  



5-Unit Mixed Use Investment Opportunity Located in
Salt Lake City

T H E  O P P O R T U N I T Y

Unit Description

5

Unit
Count

100% 700

Square
Feet

$5,740 $2.15

Average Current Rent

Per Unit Per SF

20%

U N I T  M I X  S U M M A R Y

*All square footages are approximate. Buyer is responsible for validating all property details.

Marcus & Millichap is pleased to announce the exclusive listing
of the University Barbershop Apartments. This mixed-use
property presents a compelling opportunity to acquire a
stabilized residential asset and an owner-operated business.
The building features four leased residential units generating
consistent cash flow. The ground-floor commercial unit is
currently occupied by the University Barbershop and is
operated by the property owner. Located in a high-demand
area, the property benefits from strong fundamentals.

The barbershop presents a clear opportunity for an investor or
entrepreneur. Buyers may choose to grow the business or
convert it to a different use. This offering is ideal for investors
seeking diversified income, operational control, and long-term
upside through both real estate and business optimization.

PRICE

OWNERSHIP

NUMBER OF UNITS

YEAR COMPLETED

AVERAGE APT UNIT SIZE (SF)

PRICE / UNIT

PARCEL INFORMATION

$1,100,000

FEE SIMPLE

5

1914

±515

$220,000

±0.15 ACRES

COMMERCIAL LEASING UPSIDE

PRIME LOCATION

 

STABILIZED RESIDENTIAL INCOME

T H E  

I N V E S T M E N T  

O F F E R I N G

H I G H L I G H T S

Four leased residential  units providing
consistent occupancy and cash flow with

opportunity to increase rents through l ight
value-add or market adjustments

Ground-floor barbershop currently owner-
operated on month-to-month lease. Opportunity

to take over the business,  re-tenant,  or
repurpose with potential  to increase NOI

Located on 500 South near Rice-Eccles
Stadium, the property benefits from a high-
traffic location near transit,  university,  and

employment centers

Total / Average

2BD/1BA 1 873 $1,490 $1.71

Unit
Mix

AVERAGE COMMERCIAL UNIT SIZE (SF) ±612

1BD/1BA
Studio
Barbershop

2
1
1

20%
20%

40% 462
263
612

$1,175
$900
$1,000

$2.52
$3.43
$1.63



Appliances White & Stainless

Countertops Quartz & Formica

Flooring LVP & Tile

Light Fixtures LED

Window Treatments Wood

Paint Two-Tone

Interior Unit Amenities Varies

A S S E S S O R  / P A R C E L  I N F O R M A T I O N

U T I L I T I E S  

Building Exteriors Masonry/Brick

Framing Brick & Wood

Roof TPO

Wiring Upgraded in areas with Romex

Electrical Newer Panels

HVAC Heat Pumps (Apts) Central Heating/Cooling (Barbershop)

Tax Parcel Number
  16-05-476-002-0000
  16-05-455-018-0000

Zoning RMF-30

Address
1150 East 500 South & 518 South Elizabeth Street 

Salt Lake City, UT 84012

Number of Units 5

Year Built/Renovated 1914

Net Rentable Square Feet 2,671

Average Unit Size (SF) ±534

Number of Buildings 1

Number of Floors 2

Parcel Size 0.15 Acres

Uncovered Spaces 8

Parking Ratio/Unit 1.60 : 1

Internet Google Fiber

Electric Rocky Mtn Power

Water SLC

Sewer SLC

Gas Enbridge

Community Waste Ace Dumpster

P R O P E R T Y  S U M M A R Y

U N I T  I N T E R I O R  D E T A I L S  

C O M M U N I T Y  +  O V E R V I E W

P A R K I N G  B R E A K D O W N

C O N S T R U C T I O N  +  M E C H A N I C A L 

This property is ideal for buyers seeking stable residential
income with value-add potential. With updated systems,
strong tenant demand, and flexible use options for the
barbershop space, it offers a compelling blend of cash
flow and repositioning opportunity in a desirable urban
neighborhood.

The commercial unit is currently occupied by an owner-
operated barbershop on a month-to-month lease. While the
business is operating at a slight loss, the space presents
clear upside through re-tenanting, repurposing, or
continuing to grow the business. The building’s RMF-30
zoning and walkable location support a variety of uses,
making it attractive for investors or owner-users.

Located at 1150 E 500 S & 518 S Elizabeth St in Salt Lake
City, this fiveplex offers a unique mixed-use setup with
four residential units and one commercial barbershop.
Built in 1914, the property spans 2,921 gross square feet
across two floors, with updated interiors including quartz
countertops, LVP flooring, mini split heat pumps, and
modern electrical panels. Tenants enjoy a mix of coin-
operated laundry and in-unit machines, a fenced
backyard, and eight off-street parking spaces.



America’s #1 Boomtown with High Growth, Affordability, 
and a Thriving Economy for Investors

S A L T  L A K E  C I T Y  &  C O U N T Y
D E M O G R A P H I C  O V E R V I E W

Salt Lake City, Utah, stands out as one of the most dynamic and
economically resilient markets in the U.S. With a population of
212,570, the city is home to a skilled and growing workforce,
supported by a strong foundation in higher education—37.9% of
residents hold a bachelor’s degree or higher. The average
household income of $101,200 reflects a high level of affluence,
while the average single-family home value of $565,021 presents
a solid opportunity for investors looking to benefit from long-
term appreciation in a supply-constrained market.

Salt Lake City’s economy is fueled by a diverse range of
industries, including healthcare, financial services, construction,
and manufacturing. Major employers such as Intermountain
Health, OC Tanner, Big D Construction, Energy Solutions, and
Zions Bank drive steady employment and economic activity
across the region. With a median age of 33 and 402,851 housing
units, the city is positioned for sustained residential demand. Salt
Lake City’s combination of population growth, economic
diversity, and strong housing fundamentals continues to reinforce
its reputation as a premier market for multifamily and long-term
investment.

RANKINGS
 

TOP EMPLOYERS
 

DEMOGRAPHIC REVIEW
 SaltLakeCity,UT | 2024

SaltLakeCity,UT | 2024

SaltLakeCity,UT | 2024

NO. 1 
Fastest Growing Cities
in America
RealtorMagazine.com, 2023

Intermountain 
Health OC Tanner Big D 

Construction Energy Solutions Zions Bank 
Corporation

NO. 2 
MostDiversePlaces to
Live in Utah County
Niche.com, 2024

NO. 5 
BestPlacesforYoung
ProfessionalsinUtah County
Niche.com, 2024

NO. 7 
Best-RrunCitiesinthe
United States

  MayorKaufusi.com, 2024

212,570 
City Population

33
Median Age

$101,200
Average Household Income

37.9% 
Bachelor's Degree %

$565,021 
Single Family Home Price

402,851
Number of Housing Units

REGIONAL DEMOGRAPHIC DASHBOARD





Total

Unit Number

5,907 $15,900 $2.69 $16,375 

Potential Rent / Mo

$2.77

OPERATING STATEMENT

Rent Roll Summary



The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly
confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus &
Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written
consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide
summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a
preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a
substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or
expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property,
the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of
contaminating substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal
regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or
business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its
occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has
been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not
verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus &
Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or
representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information
provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information
set forth herein.

THIS IS A BROKER PRICE OPINION OR COMPARATIVE MARKET ANALYSIS AND SHOULD NOT
BE CONSIDERED AN APPRAISAL. This information has been secured from sources we believe
to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the
accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer
must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a
service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus &
Millichap. All rights reserved.

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or
lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not
intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of
Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial
listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee
information about this listing to prospective customers. ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY
APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE 

C O N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  A G R E E M E N T N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  N O T I C E



This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed
or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the
information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Institutional Property Advisors is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real
Estate Investment Services, Inc. | © 2022 Marcus & Millichap.
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E X C L U S I V E L Y  L I S T E D  B Y

EVAN CLARK
Associate Investments
801.736.2632
Evan.Clark@marcusmillichap.com
Licenses: UT: 10187590-SA00

JAKE MILES
 

FINANCING:
 Senior Director Investments

801.736.2654
Jake.Miles@marcusmillichap.com
Licenses: UT: 11449836-SA00

Paul Winterowd
801.518.6729
Paul.Winterowd@marcusmillichap.com

UTAH BROKER OF RECORD
 ADAM LEWIS | LICENSE NUMBER: 6250302-PB00

UNIVERSITY BARBERSHOP
APARTMENTS

 5 -UNIT MIXED-USE OPPORTUNITY 
I N  S A L T  L A K E  C O U N T Y

https://www.mymnet.com/activity/ZAG0200107

